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EHL  Timetable

08:00

09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

20:00

Monday

Language (German Al)

Break

A day with Cartier
(Optional)

lﬂ Lunch @Food Court/
Finger Food

Group project study session

Break

Mathematics
(class 1/2)

Homeworks

Birthday with friends!

Tuesday

Foundations of Hospitality
Marketing

Financial accounting
(class 1/2)

{) Lunch @Food Court/
FingerFood

Human behaviour and
performance in the workplace

Break

Gym

Micro-economics
(tutoring)

Break

EHL Photo Committee reunion
(planning the Fashion Show)

@ EH| Photo Committee diner

Wednesday

Human behaviour and
performance in the workplace
(Graded workshop presentation)

L“ Lunch @Nori Nori/
Shadwood

Mathematics
(class 2/2)

Coffee with Dr. Fernandez (help
for the midterm)

Break

Financial accounting
(tutoring)

Homeworks

Carreer Club
Meeting with the CEO of Hublot
(Optional)

Tutoring

Thursday

W Breakfast Berceau des Sens

Management information

systems tools/Spreadsheets

Homeworks

L“ Lunch @Nori Nori/
Shadwood

Work on group project

Micro-economics

Financial accounting
(class 2/2)

@ Dinner @Food Court

Arts Committee Fashion Show

Workshop  Asynchronous lesson

Friday

Food and beverage
Cost Control

Business communication

Y) Lunch @Food Court/
Finger Food

Extra opportunities

Personnal work

Saturday

Career Fair visit
(Optional)



