BOSC Student EHL Timetable

Tutoring
Workshop
Asynchronous lesson
Extra opportunities
Personnal work

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
08:00		Foundations of Hospitality		🛡 Breakfast Berceau des Sens		
09:00	Language (German A1)	Marketing		Management information systems tools/Spreadsheets	Food and beverage Cost Control	
10:00	Break A day with Cartier (Optional)	Financial accounting (class 1/2) ₩ Lunch @Food Court/ FingerFood	Human behaviour and performance in the workplace (Graded workshop presentation)			Career Fair visit (Optional)
					Business communication ♥ Lunch @Food Court/ Finger Food	
11:00				Homeworks		
12:00	♥ Lunch @Food Court/ Finger Food		♥ Lunch @Nori Nori/ Shadwood	♥ Lunch @Nori Nori/ Shadwood Work on group project		
13:00	Group project study session Break	Human behaviour and performance in the workplace	Mathematics (class 2/2)			
14:00						
			Coffee with Dr. Fernandez (help for the midterm)	Micro-economics		
15:00		Break	Break			
16:00	Mathematics (class 1/2)	Gym	Financial accounting (tutoring)	Financial accounting (class 2/2)		
		Micro-economics (tutoring)				
17:00			Homeworks Carreer Club Meeting with the CEO of Hublot (Optional)			
	Homeworks Birthday with friends!			🚔 Dinner @Food Court		
18:00		Break				
19:00		EHL Photo Committee reunion (planning the Fashion Show)				
17.00				Arts Committee Fashion Show		
20:00		🛎 EHL Photo Committee diner				